The Management, Staff & Students of C.’:\\
Velammal College of Engineering and Technology, [/ A T} \
> é

6

CET

Viraganoor, Madurai.

Cordially Invite you to the
Grand Opening Ceremony of

Shri. K. KAMARAJ A/C AUDITORIUM
on Thursday, 12" March, 2015 at 9.30am
in VCET Campus

Shri. R. Nallakannu
Former TN State Secretary, CPI
will declare open the Auditorium

Shri. M.V. Muthuramalingam
Chairman, Velammal Educational Trust
will preside over the function

ShriGanesh]Natarajan®ShriMV/MAVelmurugan
\VicelChairman) CEQMET

09.30 am
09.35am
09.38 am
09.40 am
09.45 am
09.48 am

10.00 am
10.03 am

10.18 am
10.20 am

Agenda

Ribbon Cutting & Unveiling the Plaque
Prayer Song

Lighting of “Kuthuvilakku”

Welcome Address

Honouring the Chief Guest
Presidential Address

Shri. M.V. Muthuramalingam
Chairman, Velammal Educational Trust

Introduction about Chief Guest
Address by Chief Guest

Shri. R. Nallakannu

Former TN State Secretary,CPI

Vote of Thanks
National Anthem




