



The Management, Staff & Students of Velammal College of Engineering and Technology, Viraganoor, Madurai.



Cordially Invite you to the **Grand Opening Ceremony of**

Shri. K. KAMARAJ A/C AUDITORIUM

on Thursday, 12th March, 2015 at 9.30am in VCET Campus



Shri. R. Nallakannu

Former TN State Secretary, CPI will declare open the Auditorium



Shri. M.V. Muthuramalingam

Chairman, Velammal Educational Trust will preside over the function



Shri. Ganesh Natarajan Vice Chairman

Shri. M.V.M. Velmurugan CEO,VET

Agenda

09.30 am	Ribbon Cutting & Unveiling the Plaque
09.35 am	Prayer Song
09.38 am	Lighting of "Kuthuvilakku"
09.40 am	Welcome Address
09.45 am	Honouring the Chief Guest
09.48 am	Presidential Address
	Shri. M.V. Muthuramalingam
	Chairman, Velammal Educational Trust
10.00 am	Introduction about Chief Guest
10.03 am	Address by Chief Guest
	Shri. R. Nallakannu
	Former TN State Secretary, CPI
10.18 am	Vote of Thanks
10.20 am	National Anthem